1Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco
South Australian
Product Catalogue
Edition 2  |  April 2017
2 Edition 2 | April 2017 © Coerco
3Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco
Contents
Welcome 4

• All pipework protected by trough surround
• 50mm drain bung
• Exceptionally strong design
• Stainless steel float valve cover fasteners
PTU3
PTU6
Float valve protected by slide up
access cover
PTU25
PTU12
Ultra Tub Troughs
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
PTU3* 250ltr- (1100D X450H) - with 25mm (1") float valve  $339.90
PTU6 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 25mm (1") float valve  $609.40
PTU6/32H 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve  $661.10
PTU6/32L 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve  $661.10
PTU6/40H 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve  $675.40
PTU6/40L 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve  $675.40
PTU6/50H 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve  $711.70
PTU6/50L 600ltr- (1400D X 550H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve  $711.70
PTU12 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 25mm (1") float valve  $768.90
PTU12/32H 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve  $820.60
PTU12/32L 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve  $820.60
PTU12/40H 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve  $833.80
PTU12/40L 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve  $833.80
PTU12/50H 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve  $871.20
PTU12/50L 1200ltr- (1750D X 600H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve  $871.20
PTU25 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 25mm (1") float valve $1,205.60
PTU25/32H  2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve $1,257.30
PTU25/32L 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve $1,257.30
PTU25/40H 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve $1,269.40
PTU25/40L 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve $1,269.40
PTU25/50H 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve $1,306.80
PTU25/50L 2500ltr- (2400D X 650H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve $1,306.80
*PTU3 is only available with 25mm (1”) float valve
8 Edition 2 | April 2017| © Coerco
Round Troughs
Animal Products

attached to prevent stock
damage
• 1” float valve standard - larger
 sizes available
Round Troughs
PT50W 250 ltr - (1000D x 450H) - without float valve kit  $221.10
PT52W 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - without float valve kit  $328.90
PT54W 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - without float valve kit  $480.70
PT56W 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - without float valve kit  $724.90
PT58W 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - without float valve kit  $829.40
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
Round Troughs with Float Valve Kit
PT50WK 250 ltr - (1000D x 450H) - with 25mm (1") float valve kit  $314.60
PT52WK 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 25mm (1") float valve kit  $431.20
PT52WK/32H 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $496.10
PT52WK/32L  500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $496.10
PT52WK/40H 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $520.30
PT52WK/40L 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $520.30
PT52WK/50H 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $540.10
PT52WK/50L 500 ltr - (1300D x 500H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $540.10
PT54WK 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 25mm (1") float valve kit  $642.40
PT54WK/32H 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $683.10
PT54WK/32L 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $683.10
PT54WK/40H 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $701.80
PT54WK/40L 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $701.80
PT54WK/50H 1000 ltr - (1600D x 600H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $738.10
PT54WK/50L 1000 ltr - (1600d x 600H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $738.10
PT56WK 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 25mm (1") float valve kit  $884.40
PT56WK/32H 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $924.00
PT56WK/32L 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $924.00
PT56WK/40H 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $946.00
PT56WK/40L 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $946.00
PT56WK/50H 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $980.10
PT56WK/50L 1500 ltr - (2000D x 650H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $980.10
PT58WK 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 25mm (1") float valve kit  $988.90
PT58WK/32H 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 32mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $1,028.50
PT58WK/32L 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 32mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $1,028.50
PT58WK/40H 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 40mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $1,049.40
PT58WK/40L 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 40mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $1,049.40
PT58WK/50H 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 50mm (high pressure) float valve kit  $1,084.60
PT58WK/50L 2000 ltr - (2300D x 650H) - with 50mm (low pressure) float valve kit  $1,084.60
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
Optional Float
Valve Kit

• Easy to read calibrations
• Strength through ingenuity of design
• Durable, impact resistant, UV stabilised polyethylene for long life
• Stainless Steel Lid and Basket Filter
• Sight tube for easy viewing of content volume (3000 litres and larger)
• One outlet supplied with tank, quantity and sizes optional
• Spill containment lip surrounds lid on tanks larger than 200 litres
• Large range of sizes to satisfy every requirement
• Integral foam filled baffle to reduce surge and increase stability*
• Optional mounting pins available (refer page 17)
• Optional Ball Baffle System® available (refer page 6)
• All free standing tanks available with forkliftable galvanised skid.
Free Standing Liquid Fertiliser Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
FNS2000FS 2000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H)  $2,267.10
FNS2000FSS 2000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H) $3,529.90
FNS3000FS 3000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (2300L X 1500W X 1260H) - Non Baffled  $3,483.70
FNS3000FSS 3000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid -(2300L X 1500W X 1410H) - Non Baffled $5,053.40
FNS5000FS 5000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (2820L X 1650W X 1700H) - Non Baffled  $4,868.60
FNS5000FSS 5000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (2820L X 1650W X 1850H) - Non Baffled $6,933.30
FNS7000FS 7000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H)  $6,691.30
FNS7000FSS 7000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (3430L x 1850W x 1820H) $10,265.20
FNS10000FS 10,000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H)  $9,191.60
FNS10000FSS 10,000 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid (3600L x 2100W x 2140H) $13,099.90
FNS12500FS 12,500 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank - (4000L x 2200W x 2250H) - Non Baffled  $11,534.60
FNS12500FSS 12,500 Ltr Liquid Fert Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (4000L x 2200W x 2400H) - Non Baffled  $17,934.40
Cutaway
of Pin
Mount
Cutaway
showing
baffle
Outside
view
of Pin Mount
*Except 3000, 5000 & 12500ltr Models
10 Edition 1 | July 2016 | © CoercoAgriculture | Cone Based Process Tank Systems
11Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco 11Edition 1 | July 2016 | © Coerco Agriculture | Liquid Transportation and Dust Suppression
Sump Based Liquid
Fertiliser Transport Tanks
Liquid Transportation and Dust Suppression
Sump Based Liquid Fertiliser Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
FNS1500 1500 Ltr  Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1750L X 1250W X 1045H) $1,821.60
FNS1500S 1500 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1750L X 1250W X 1195H) $2,777.50
FNS2000 2000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H) $2,313.30
FNS2000S 2000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H) $3,529.90
FNS3000 3000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (2300L X 1500W X 1260H) $3,554.10
FNS3000S 3000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid -(2300L X 1500W X 1410H) $5,053.40
FNS5000 5000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (2820L X 1650W X 1700H) $4,966.50
FNS5000S 5000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (2820L X 1650W X 1850H) $6,933.30
FNS7000 7000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H) $6,825.50
FNS7000S 7000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (3430L x 1850W x 1820H) $10,265.20
FNS10000 10,000 Ltr  Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H) $9,376.40
FNS10000S 10,000 Ltr Liquid Fert Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid (3600L x 2100W x 2140H) $13,099.90
Cutaway of spray tank
showing full drain sump
Cutaway
of Pin

Baffle
Optional Mounting
Pins (refer page 10
- this section)
Free Standing Liquid Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
ST200FS 200 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1020L X 600W X 625H)  $421.30
ST200FSS 200Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1020L X 600W X 725H)  $816.20
ST400FS 400 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1250L X 850W X 650H)  $680.90
ST400FSS 400 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1250L X 850W X 800H)  $1,211.10
ST600FS 600 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1300L X 980W X 710H)  $750.20
ST600FSS 600 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1300L X 980W X 860H)  $1,311.20
ST800FS 800 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1370L X 1100W X 860H)  $922.90
ST800FSS 800 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1370L X 1100W X 1010H)  $1,509.20
ST1000FS 1000 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1355L X 1210W X 960H)  $1,023.00
ST1000FSS 1000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1355L X 1210W X 1110H)  $1,745.70
ST1500FS 1500 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1750L X 1250W X 1045H)  $1,402.50
ST1500FSS 1500 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1750L X 1250W X 1195H)  $2,391.40
*Except 3000, 5000, 12500 & 15000ltr Models
• Moulded Lifting Lugs
• Vented Lid and Basket Filter
• Mounting Points Moulded into Tank
• Poly Fittings for Easy Connection
Sight tube for
easy viewing of
content volume
13Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco Agriculture | Liquid Transport and Dust Suppression
Free Standing Liquid Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
ST2000FS 2000 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H)  $1,783.10
ST2000FSS 2000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H)  $3,001.90
ST3000FS 3000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank - (2300L X 1500W X 1260H) - Non Baffled  $2,712.60
ST3000FSS 3000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid -(2300L X 1500W X 1410H) - Non Baffled  $4,210.80
ST5000FS 5000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank - (2820L X 1650W X 1700H) - Non Baffled  $3,811.50
ST5000FSS 5000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (2820L X 1650W X 1850H) - Non Baffled  $5,780.50
ST7000FS 7000 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H)  $5,171.10
ST7000FSS 7000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (3430L x 1850W x 1820H)  $8,611.90
ST10000FS 10,000 Ltr  Free Standing Cartage Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H)  $8,072.90
ST10000FSS 10,000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid (3600L x 2100W x 2140H)  $11,796.40
ST12500FS 12,500 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank - (4000L x 2200W x 2250H) - Non Baffled  $9,930.80
ST12500FSS 12,500 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid - (4000L x 2200W x 2400H) - Non Baffled  $16,330.60
ST15000FS 15,000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank - (4000L X 2350W X 2215H) - Non Baffled POA
ST15000FSS 15,000 Ltr Free Standing Cartage Tank With Skid (4000L X 2350W X 2465H) - Non Baffled POA
ST200FS
ST1500FS
ST600FS
ST3000FS

• Pin Mount for Secure Fastening
• Poly Fittings for Easy Connection
• Sight Tube for Easy View of Content Volume
15Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco Agriculture | Liquid Transport and Dust Suppression
Sump Based Liquid Transport Tanks
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
ST200 200 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1020L X 600W X 625H)  $424.60
ST200S 200Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1020L X 600W X 725H)  $819.50
ST400 400 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1250L X 850W X 650H)  $713.90
ST400S 400 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1250L X 850W X 800H)  $1,245.20
ST600 600 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1300L X 980W X 710H)  $821.70
ST600S 600 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1300L X 980W X 860H)  $1,382.70
ST800 800 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1370L X 1100W X 860H)  $1,019.70
ST800S 800 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1370L X 1100W X 1010H)  $1,606.00
ST1000 1000 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1355L X 1210W X 960H)  $1,107.70
ST1000S 1000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1355L X 1210W X 1110H)  $1,830.40
ST1500 1500 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1750L X 1250W X 1045H)  $1,518.00
ST1500S 1500 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1750L X 1250W X 1195H)  $2,505.80
ST2000 2000 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H)  $1,927.20
ST2000S 2000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H)  $3,146.00
ST3000 3000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank - (2300L X 1500W X 1260H)  $2,960.10
ST3000S 3000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid -(2300L X 1500W X 1410H)  $4,458.30
ST5000 5000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank - (2820L X 1650W X 1700H)  $4,136.00
ST5000S 5000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (2820L X 1650W X 1850H)  $6,103.90
ST7000 7000 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H)  $5,526.40
ST7000S 7000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid - (3430L x 1850W x 1820H)  $8,966.10
ST10000 10,000 Ltr  Sump Drain Spray Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H)  $8,531.60
ST10000S 10,000 Ltr Sump Drain Spray Tank With Skid (3600L x 2100W x 2140H)  $12,254.00
ST3000S ST600S ST200S
Optional Colours Available:
Yellow   Green   Blue
Red   Faint-Green

 Suppression Section)
• All models available with forkliftable galvanised mounting skid
• 2” filler hole with cap, 2” drum pump access fitting and splash
 resistant vent
• Calibrated for easy checking of content volume with optional sight
 tube available
Free Standing Diesel Transport Tanks
DT200FS 200 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1020L X 600W X 625H)  $511.50
DT200FSS 200Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1020L X 600W X 725H)  $906.40
DT400FS 400 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1250L X 850W X 650H)  $820.60
DT400FSS 400 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1250L X 850W X 800H)  $1,351.90
DT600FS 600 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1300L X 980W X 710H)  $942.70
DT600FSS 600 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1300L X 980W X 860H)  $1,503.70
DT800FS 800 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1370L X 1100W X 860H)  $1,191.30
DT800FSS 800 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1370L X 1100W X 1010H)  $1,777.60
DT1000FS 1000 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1355L X 1210W X 960H)  $1,313.40
DT1000FSS 1000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1355L X 1210W X 1110H)  $2,036.10
DT1500FS 1500 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1750L X 1250W X 1045H)  $1,753.40
DT1500FSS 1500 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1750L X 1250W X 1195H)  $2,740.10
DT2000FS 2000 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H)  $2,193.40
DT2000FSS 2000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H)  $3,411.10
DT3000FS 3000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (2300L X 1500W X 1260H) - With Baffle Balls  $4,968.70
DT3000FSS 3000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid -(2300L X 1500W X 1410H) - With Baffle Balls  $6,468.00
DT5000FS 5000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (2820L X 1650W X 1700H) - With Baffle Balls  $7,147.80
DT5000FSS 5000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (2820L X 1650W X 1850H) - With Baffle Balls  $9,116.80
DT7000FS 7000 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H)  $9,743.80
DT7000FSS 7000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (3430L x 1850W x 1820H)  $13,183.50
DT10000FS 10,000 Ltr  Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H)  $15,017.20
DT10000FSS 10,000 Ltr Baffled Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank With Skid (3600L x 2100W x 2140H)  $18,740.70
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
DT600FS
23Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco

• 2” filler hole with cap, 2” drum pump access
   fitting and splash resistant vent
• Calibrated for easy checking of content volume with optional sight
 tube available
• Optional Ball Baffle System® (refer page 16)
• Mounting Pins Available (refer page 17)
Sump Base Diesel Transport Tanks
DT200 200 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1020L X 600W X 625H) $511.50
DT200S 200Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1020L X 600W X 725H)  $722.70
DT400 400 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1250L X 850W X 650H) $820.60
DT400S 400 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1250L X 850W X 800H) $1,203.40
DT600 600 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1300L X 980W X 710H) $942.70
DT600S 600 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1300L X 980W X 860H) $1,334.30
DT800 800 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1370L X 1100W X 860H) $1,191.30
DT800S 800 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1370L X 1100W X 1010H) $1,675.30
DT1000 1000 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1355L X 1210W X 960H) $1,313.40
DT1000S 1000 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1355L X 1210W X 1110H) $1,811.70
DT1500 1500 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1750L X 1250W X 1045H) $1,753.40
DT1500S 1500 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1750L X 1250W X 1195H) $2,620.20
DT2000 2000 Ltr  Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank - (1830L X 1400W X 1130H) $2,193.40
DT2000S 2000 Ltr Sump Drain Diesel Transport Tank With Skid - (1830L X 1400W X 1280H) $3,280.20
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
DT400S
24 Edition 2 | April 2017| © Coerco
Diesel Transfer Products
Diesel Transport Products
Features
Diesel Pump Kits for refuelling operations from drums, tanks or mobile refuelling carts. Robust proven pump kits
for diesel refuelling operations. Designed to give effortless refuelling for agriculture, transport, earthmoving, mining,
logging and marine industries.
Diesel Transfer Products
MT-12AHF 12 Volt Hi-Flo Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 85Lpm Kit
MT-12A45K 12 Volt Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 45Lpm  $617.10
MT-12A60K 12 Volt Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 60Lpm  $787.60
MT-FM4 1" Bsp Port 4 Digit Flow Meter, Manual.  $237.60
MT-FMD 1" Bsp Electronic Inline Digital Flow Meter For Diesel
MT-DHA25 25mm Auto Rewind Diesel Hosereel  $1,369.50
MT-DHM25 25mm Manual Rewind Diesel Hosereel  $896.50
MT-ASN25 1” Auto Shut-off Nozzle
Code Description Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
MT-12AHF

25Edition 2 | April 2017 | © Coerco
Self Contained
Diesel Transport Tanks
Diesel Transport Products
DMP400DMP200 DMP450
DMP600 DMP800 DMP1000
Features
• Models to fit all ute trays
• Pump cover to protect pump and fittings from weather and damage
• Transfer pump includes 40LPM pump, vented filler cap, 4m fuel hose,
 electrical leads and clamps plus trigger nozzle
• Lightweight and compact units - saves tray space and allows easy
 on/off loading
• Automatic trigger nozzle as standard
Self Contained Diesel Transport Tanks
DMP200 200 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle - (1020L X 790W X 680H) $1,195.70
DMP400 400 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle - (1650L X 790W X 680H) $1,474.00
DMP450 450 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle - (1700L X 880W X 620H) $1,529.00
DMP600 600 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle - (1700L X 900W X 760H) $1,600.50
DMP800 800 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle  - (1730L X 1075W X 860H) - With Baffle Balls $1,997.60
DMP1000 1000 Ltr Self Contained Diesel Unit - With 12 Volt Pump And Nozzle  - (1730L X 1050W X 1030H) - With Baffle Balls $2,141.70
Code Description (mm) Retail Pricing
(inc GST)
Safety Information
• For use with diesel only.